EFFECTIVE 29 NOVEMBER 2020

734

Tasman Peninsula to Hobart

ROUTE NUMBER | ROUTE

734 Nubeena to Hobart

BUS ROUTE MAP

Legend )
s ROUte 734 N

O Map reference

. Interchange

Hospital

Educational institution

Shopping centre

e dOO

Point of interest

Map not to scale

SORELL

%,
%,
@ Arthur H,

® '0) Wil COPPING

s
\f® Henen Bar i

%,
% ore Rd

o/ FORCETT L
: ©
< 3 i
S
Continues below 2 ©
DUNALLEY
w
EAGLEHAWK
@ Rosny Park NECK
Interchange Old Jetty Road@
Continues above
>
H
Nubeena 1734]
g Nubeena Rd H
= South St
Queet 8 B n
Domal
ON

re Back Rd TARANNA
MORNINGT Roaring /J
Beach Rd @ Ky
e 5

NUBEENA &)

BELLERIVE

@ Hobart City

Interchange PORT
ARTHUR
WHO OPERATES Tassicliz ACCESSIBLE SERVICE
734 .
- All services are operated by
? 4 . ; ) .
MY SERVICE: % ::Zséegggigg - wheelchair accessible vehicles.

Online trip information
Tasmanian

<% Government transport.tas.gov.au



EFFECTIVE 29 NOVEMBER 2020

734

Tasman Peninsula to Hobart

@ USEFUL INFORMATION

HAILING YOUR BUS
Signal the bus driver to stop.

DON’T MISS YOUR BUS
Be at your bus stop five minutes before your bus is due.

USING GREENCARD

You can use Greencard for travel with Tassielink and Metro. Recharge your Greencard on the bus (cash
only), online and at Greencard agents. Pay with Greencard for 20% off regular fares.

ENQUIRIES

For any general enquiries, feedback or more information including timetables, maps and fares, refer to
each operator’s contact information (below).

Phone between 9am and 5pm Monday to Friday.

PLAN YOUR TRIP

ONLINE TRIP INFORMATION
Visit www.transport.tas.gov.au for

* maps and timetables
« fares

Or search for your journey on Google Transit

msnh"-#‘
WHO OPERATES 34 - @ ACCESSIBLE SERVICE

- All services are operated by
? .com. ; : ;
MY SERVICE: % ::Zséegggigg - wheelchair accessible vehicles.

Online trip information
Tasmanian

<% Government transport.tas.gov.au




EFFECTIVE 29 NOVEMBER 2020

734

734 from Tasman Peninsula towards Hobart

Monday to Friday Saturday/Sunday/Public Holidays
Tef ROUTE NUMBER 734 Tef ROUTE NUMBER 734
am am
(® Nubeena, Nubeena Rd/Roaring Beach Road 6:00 (® Nubeena, Nubeena Rd/Roaring Beach Road 7:50
Port Arthur, General Store, Arthur Hwy 6:11 Port Arthur, General Store, Arthur Hwy 8:00
(© Taranna, Arthur Hwy/South St 6:21 (© Taranna, Arthur Hwy/South St 8:09
(© Eaglehawk Neck, Arthur Hwy/0ld Jetty Rd 6:30 (© Eaglehawk Neck, Arthur Hwy/0ld Jetty Rd 8:16
(® Murdunna, Arthur Hwy/Sommers Bay Rd 6:39 (® Murdunna, Arthur Hwy/Sommers Bay Rd 8:24
(® Dunalley, Bakery, Arthur Hwy 6:48  (®) Dunalley, Bakery, Arthur Hwy 8:33
(© Boomer Bay, Arthur Hwy/Boomer Rd 6:53 (© Boomer Bay, Arthur Hwy/Boomer Rd 8:37
(® Copping, Arthur Hwy near Marion Bay Rd 6:57 () Copping, Arthur Hwy near Marion Bay Rd 8:41
Q@ Forcett, Arthur Hwy near Delmore Rd 7:12 @ Forcett, Arthur Hwy near Delmore Rd 8:53
Q© Sorell, Park and Ride, Station Lane 7:20 Q@ Sorell, Park and Ride, Station Lane 9:00
® Midway Point, Tasman Hwy/Penna Rd 7:25 ® Midway Point, Tasman Hwy/Penna Rd 9:05
@ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 7:55 @ Rosny Park Interchange, Stop E 9:30
@ Hobart, Collins St 8:08 @ Hobart, Collins St 9:43
'@ Hobart, Town Hall, Stop D4 8:10 @ Hobart, Town Hall, Stop D4 9:45

734 from Hobart towards Tasman Peninsula

Monday to Friday Saturday/Sunday/Public Holidays
T2 ROUTE NUMBER 734 7o ROUTE NUMBER 734
pm pm
@ Hobart, Town Hall, Stop D4 3:45 @ Hobart, Town Hall, Stop D4 3:00
@ Rosny Park Interchange Stop C 3:55 @ Rosny Park Interchange Stop C 3:10
® Midway Point, Tasman Hwy/Penna Rd 4:15 ® Midway Point, Tasman Hwy/Penna Rd 3:35
@ Sorell, Park and Ride, Station Lane 4:25 @ Sorell, Park and Ride, Station Lane 3:40
Q@ Forcett, Arthur Hwy near Delmore Rd 4:33 Q@ Forcett, Arthur Hwy near Delmore Rd 3:47
(® Copping, Arthur Hwy near Marion Bay Rd 4:46 @ Copping, Arthur Hwy near Marion Bay Rd 4:00
(© Boomer Bay, Arthur Hwy/Boomer Rd 4:53 (© Boomer Bay, Arthur Hwy/Boomer Rd 4:06
(® Dunalley, Bakery, Arthur Hwy 456  (® Dunalley, Bakery, Arthur Hwy 4:09
® Murdunna, Arthur Hwy/Sommers Bay Rd 5:08 ® Murdunna, Arthur Hwy/Sommers Bay Rd 4:18
(© Eaglehawk Neck, Arthur Hwy/0ld Jetty Rd 5:18 (© Eaglehawk Neck, Arthur Hwy/0ld Jetty Rd 4:27
(© Taranna, Arthur Hwy/South St 5:29 (© Taranna, Arthur Hwy/South St 4:35
Port Arthur, General Store, Arthur Hwy 5:39 Port Arthur, General Store, Arthur Hwy 4:44

(® Nubeena, Nubeena Rd/Roaring Beach Road 5:45 (® Nubeena, Nubeena Rd/Roaring Beach Road 4:55

Tassiok:
WHO OPERATES 734% @ ACCESSIBLE SERVICE

- All services are operated by
? .com. ; : ;
MY SERVICE: % ::Zséegggigg - wheelchair accessible vehicles.

N7 Online trip information

Sk Tesmanian transport.tas.gov.au




